In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q O 2

the Insolvency (England

sectoneos s oo e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

Al IJIHI I

07/04/2021' © #313
__COMPANIES HOUSE

e )

Company details

1 |
Company number IFE[?‘TEI—S—‘?I—Q

Company name in full ’Winebuyers Ltd

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator’'s name

Full forename(s) Andrew

Surname Pear

I Liquidator’s address

Building name/number[ 82 St John Street

Street I

Post town FLondon

County/Region r

o[£ [C[1 W[ [4]3 [N

Country r

E Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) Michael oS:::I:ilsig:égszot:) tell us about
Surname Solomons another liquidator.

I Liquidator’s address ®

Building name/number| 82 St John Street oﬁlffﬁlls'?:éﬂi?é tell us about
Street another liquidator.

Post town | London

County/Region r

ok [E[C[A[ M [4[3[N

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0

|

|
|

Y/




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

6 |
Dat sfo B3 P2fol2fr

Statement of affairs

~

| attach:

0O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

H Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature | Sorawre
0 X
Signature date ,?’T IFO_,? ’?’TO—’?’T

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

mportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name Sam Constable

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

gWhere to send

Company rame BV Advisory

Address

82 St John Street

|
|
|

Post town

London

‘ County/Region

gf—ﬁﬁﬁmrﬁﬁm

’DX

™™ 920 7549 8050
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Mrther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0

@E



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Winebuyers Ltd
Company Registered Number: 09816569

on the 22 March 2021, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up '

Statement of truth

- I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. I understand that
proceedings for contempt of court may be brought against anyone who makes, or
causes to be made, a false statement in a document verified by a statement of truth
without an honest belief in its truth.

Ben Revell
Full Name
Signed |
22/03/2021

Dated




Winebuyers Ltd
Company Registered Number: 09816569
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 March 2021

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Furniture & equipment 4,455.00 5,500.00
Book debts 47,027.00 NIL
Intectual Property - NIL 129,500.00
Buyers' premium ‘ NIL 13,500.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 148,500.00

Signature ' Date 22/03/2021




Winebuyers Ltd
Company Registered Number: 09816569
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 March 2021

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 148,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees/Former employees (Count=19) 25,798.81
25,798.81
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 122,701.19
2nd Preferential Creditors:- '
HM Revenue & Customs 30,410.06
30,410.06
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards 2nd preferential creditors 92,291.13
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
92,291.13
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 92,291.13
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
. NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 92,291.13
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 92,291.13
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & expense creditors 527,774.20
Trade & expense creditors (supplier) 744,318.46
Connected party loans 110,359.00
Bank 190,267.00
HMRC 17,474.70
Employees/former employees(Count=19) 50,808.57
1,641,001.93
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,548,710.80)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,548,710.80)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary shareholders 1.27

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

1.27

(1,548,712.07)

Signature - Date  22/03/2021




BM Advisory

Winebuyers Ltd

Company Registered Number: 09816569
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
C100 12-nights-of-wine TUBES Production Company B.V., Franciscusweg 14, 1216 SK Hilversum, Netherlands 9,940.35
CA00 Algowith Technologies Private Limited 9 Hathi Khana, Azad Market, Delhi, 110006 10,500.00
CAO1 agora-greek-delicacies 272 Bath Street, Glasgow, G2 4JR 2,808.96
CA02 alchemy-wines 3 Beta Terrace, Masterlord Business Park, West Road, Ipswich, Suffolk, IP3 9SX 616.51
CA04 Alexana 2930 St. Helena Highway North, St, Helena, California, USA, CA 94574 784.69
CA05 all-angels-vineyard Church Farm, Enborne, West Berkshire, RG20 O0HD 640.89
CA06 Alpasion Ruta Provincial No 94, Los Chacayes, Tunuyan, Uco Valley, Medoza, Argentina 2,000.91
CA07 Amathus Drinks PLC 113-117 Wardour Street, London, W1F OUN 6,156.28
CA08 Amuerte Gin Lijsterstraat 14 Bus 3, 3530 Houthalen-Helchteren, Belgium 700.62
CAOB artigianale-natural-prosecco Unit 1A, Hazelwood Tower, London, W10 5DT 89.14
CAOC Atom Unit 1, Ton Business Park, 2-8 Morley Road, Tonbridge, Kent, TN9 1RA 35,725.19
CAOD Avanti Wines 20 North Audley Street, London, W1K 6LX 501.25
CAOE azienda-agricola-cincinelli Piazza della Vittoria, 11 - Capolona, Italy 445.44
CB0O Blueshift Labs Inc 433 California Street, Suite 600, San Francisco, USA, CA 94104 33,118.67
CBO1 Brett Wilson LLP 35 - 37 St John's Lane, London, EC1M 4B] 900.60
CB04 barossa-wine-merchants address unknown, Australia 1,229.72
CB05 bashall-spirits 4 Old Market Place, Ripon, North Yorkshire, England, HG4 1EQ 217.05
CB07 Bernard Pertois 27 Rue Charpentier, Laurain, 51190 Le Mesnil-sur-Oger, France 139.82
CB08 Best of Hungary Brynhyfryd, Taliesin, Machynlleth, SY20 8]G 171.42
CB09 beverly-hills-cellars 9250 Wilshire Boulevard, Bevery Hills, California, USA, CA 90212 7,667.13
CBOA bfw 40 Bermondsey Street, London, SE1 3UD 2,218.75
CBOB Black Chalk Wine 1 Freemans Yard Lane, Cheriton, SO24 0AY 421.96
CBOC blackdown-ridge Tennyson's Lane, Haslemere, GU27 3B] 317.84
CBOD bluebell-vineyard-estates Bungalow 2, Glenmore Farm, Sliders Lane, Furners Green, TN22 3RU 626.18
CBOE Bodega Atamisque Ruta Provincial 86 Km 30, San Jose 5539, Tupungato, Mendoza, Argentina 33.64
CBOF bodegas-riojanas Avendia Don Ricardo, Ruiz de Azcarraga 1, Cenicero, La Rioja, Spain, 26350 5,788.14
CBOG Bon Import Hopperzuigerstraat 49, 1333 HM Almere, Netherlands 7,172.38
CBOH borders-wines Unit 7, Coldstream Workshops, Home Place, Coldstream, TD12 4DT 985.32
CBOI Boutique Bar Brands 2A Stormont Road, London, SW11 SEN 75.21

Signature

Page 1 of 10

1IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09

22 March 2021 09:38



BM Advisory

Winebuyers Ltd

Company Registered Number: 09816569
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CBO0J Bowes Wine 17 Market Place, Devizes, SN10 1HT 463.16
CBOK bowl-grabbers 43 Grove Hill Road, Grove Hill Road, London, England, SES 8DF 444.13
CBOL Brandshop 236 Camden High Street, Camden Town, London, NW1 7BX 842.63
CBON Barclays 75 King Street, Hammersmith, London, W6 9HY 77,930.00
CCoo Criteo Limited 10 Bloomsbury Way, London, WC1A 2SL 1,560.82
CCco2 caleno-drinks 470 Bath Road, Arnos Vale, Bristol, BS4 3AP 605.43
CCo03 cambridge-distillery 20-22 High Street, Grantchester, Cambridge, CB3 9NF 613.39
CCo05 Cantina di Casorzo Via San Lodovico 1, 14032, Casorzo, Italy 553.89
CC06 cantina-bergamasca 10 Via Bergamo, 24060, San Paolo, D'Argon, Italy 270.54
Ccco7 cantina ca dei conti : Via A, De Gasperi, 6 - 37039, Tregano, Italy 140.53
Ccos8 cantine-angelinetta Via Pozzol 16, 22013, Domaso, Italy 324.76
CCo9 cantine-lombardini Via Cavour 15, 42017, Nocellara, Italy 2,205.43
CCOA cardrona-distillery 10 John Street, London, WC1N 2EB 219.00
ccoB caruso-e-minini Via Salemi 3, 91025, Marsala, Italy ’ 1,013.83
Cccoc castello-banfi Castello di Poggio alle Mura, 53024, Tuscany 377.73
Ccop cavagogo Conertite 12, 48018, Faenza, RA, Italy 4,150.21
CCoF champagne-gosset 12 Rue Godart-Roegr, 51200, Epernay, France 78.36
CCoG chase-distillery Chase Farm, Rosemaund, Hereford, HR1 3PG 1,372.03
ccor Cognac La Gabare 39 Rue de Bellefonds, 16100, Gognac, France 241.74
ccol coravin 3 Van de Graaf Dr Ste 1, Burlington, MA, 1803, USA 882.61
CCoK corazon-del-sol Ruta 94 Km 11, 5500, Mendoza, Argentina 214.80
CccoL corkk-wine Ripple Farm, Crundale, Canterbury, England, CT4 7EB ) 2,104.98
ccoM cornish-gin Trewenna Barn, Tregonetha, St Columb, TR9 6EL 75.32
CCON crucial-drinks Dumfries House, Dumfries House Estate, Cumnock, KA18 2NJ 287.32
CD00 Daou vineyards 2777 Hidden Mountain Road, Paso Robles, CA 93446, USA 543.07
CDO1 dawe-wines 7a King Street, Frome, Somerset, BA11 1BH 2,559.63
CDO03 dd-wine 6 St David's Square, Westferry Road, London, England, E14 3WA 1,550.35
CD04 decantalo Carrer Piquer, 6, 8004, Barcelona, Spain 70,591.96
CDO5 dehesa-de-luna Camino da San Jose, 2630, Albacete, Spain 689.57

Signature % :

Page 2 of 10 IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 22 March 2021 09:38




BM Advisory

Winebuyers Ltd

Company Registered Number: 09816569
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CD07 distilled-brands 2nd Floor, 72 Cannon Street, London, EC4N 6AE 431.19
CD09 dolce-vita-wines Flat 5, 1 Wimbledon Park Road, London, SW18 1LS 2,642.31
CDOA Domaine Bonabaud 33920 Civrac-de-Blaye, France 115.51
CDOF dunnet-bay-distillers 45 Melville Street, Edinburgh, EH3 7HL 333.68
CE00 Emma Wellings Gable House, 18 - 24 Turnham Green Terrace, London, W4 1QP 1,920.00
CE02 english-spirit The Hay Barn, Great Yeldham Hall, Church Road, Great Yeldham, CO9 4PT 1,678.40
CEO3 enotria-and-coe 23 Cumberland Avenue, London, NW10 7RX 96,643.82
CE04 exton-park-vineyard Allens Farm Lane, Exton, SO32 3NW 235.87
CEO5 eynsham-cellars 43 Mill Street, Witney, 0X29 41X 1,534.18
CG00 Give a Grad a Go South Studio D, Gainsborough Studios, 1 Poole Street, London, N1 5EE 3,960.00
CGO1 Garrafeira Da Ilha Rua Joao de Deus 300, Porto, Portugal, 4100-457 423.36
CG02 grand-cru-wijnen Rijkstraatweg 24, 3316, EH, Dordrecht, Netherlands 29,880.04
CG04 great-wines-direct Milner Road, Caterham, CR3 6JR 64,863.28
CGO7 gusbourne Kenardington Road, Appledore, ashford, TN26 2BE 1,317.07
CHO1 HM Revenue & Customs Insolvency Claims Handling Unit, Benton Park View, Longbenton, Newcastle, NE98 12Z 47,884.76
CHO2 Hello Chicken Kingsbury House, Kingsbury Square, Melksham, Wiltshire, SN12 6HL 2,000.00
CHO3 HubBox Unit 6, Morie Street, London, SW18 1SL 381.06
CHo4 H and H Fine Wines 54 Bermondsey Street, London, SE1 3UD 120,018.49
CHOS5 haddad-estates-and-vineyards address unknown, Mafraq, Jordan 592.98
CHO7 hi-spirits 60 Marina Place, Hampton Wick, KT1 4BH 87.26
CHO9 Honest Grapes 141-157 Acre Lane, London, SW2 S5UA 15,297.87
CHOC hungarian-wine-and-spirits 31-41 Worship Street, London, United Kingdom, EC2A 2DX 1,432.69
CI00 Interweb Media Limited Bury House, 1-3 Bury Street, Guildford, Surrey, GU2 4AW 300.00
CI01 Il Tastevin ' 396 Fulham Palace Road, London, SW6 6HU 446.94
C103 It's Wine Time Unit 9, Bleasdale Court, 2 South Avenue, Clydebank, G81 2LE 2,372.32
€302 jascots 260 Old Pak Common Lane, London, NW10 6DX 5,274.70
c103 JB Champagne Wilberforce House, Station Road, London, NW4 4QE 1,428.06
cJo4 je-veux-ce-vin address unknown, France 4,504.84
305 Jean Plener Fils 2 Rue Aristide Briand, 51150, Bouzy, France 90.68
Signature e

Page 3 of 10 IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 22 March 2021 09:38



BM Advisory
Winebuyers Ltd

Company Registered Number: 09816569

B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CJo6 juliet-victor Mad Jozsef Attila, UTCA 25, 3909, Hungary 1,834.57
CKO0O0 Knotel UK Limited Third Floor, One London Square, Cross Lanes, Guildford, GU1 1UN 244,282.50
CKo1 Katkoot Italia address unknown, Italy 257.66
CLOO Laura Riches 8 Grove Mews, London, W6 7HS 1,250.00
CLo1 LDN Apprenticeships Limited 278 - 280 South Lambeth Road, London, SW8 1UJ 3,275.00
CL02 London City Bond - Duty Account Olympus, 91 - 101 River Road, Barking, Essex, IG11 0EG 1,043.62
CLO3 London City Bond - Trade Account Olympus, 91 - 101 River Road, Barking, Essex, IG11 0EG 2,402.01
CLOS latin-wines-online Unit 1, 4 The Shepherds Buildings, Rockley Road, London, W14 O0DA 15,112.77
CLO9 london-wine-shippers 1E Broughton Street, London, SW8 3QJ 9,843.69
CLOA louis-latour 12-14 Debman Street, London, W1D 7H] 1,032.80
CLOD Lyme Bay Winery Shute, Axminster, EX13 7PW 50.51
CLOE lyme-bay-spirits Shute, Axminster, EX13 7PW 207.48
CMO00 Mention Me Limited Unit G.01 Vox Studios, 1 - 45 Durham Street, London, SE11 5JH 2,438.40
CMO01 Moneypenny Western Gateway, Wrexham, LL13 7ZB 4,414.20
CM03 Malux Hungarian Wines and Spirits 12 Coombehurst Close, London, EN4 0JU 331.70
CM04 Manchester Gin 10-15 Watson Street, Manchester, M3 4LP 226.60
CMO05 Mangrove Global 53 Redbridge Lane East, Iiford, 1G4 SEY . 2,160.69
CM06 Manly Spirits 4A 9-13 Winbourne Road, Brookvale, New Souh Wales, Australia, 2100 684.46
CM07 mas-de-daumas-gassac Haute Vallee du Gassac, 34150, Aniane, France 4,389.91
CM09 massucco-vini Via Serra 21/C, 12050, Castagnito, Italy 695.58
CMOB Mauricio Lorca address unknown, Argentina 137.65
cMoC McHenry Hohnen 5962 Caves Road, Margaret River, Western Australia, 6285 189.08
CMOD MDCV UK Court Lodge, Luddesdown Road, Luddesdown, Gravesend, DA13 OXE 21,734.06
CMOE moflo-wines 12 Third Close, Molesey, Surrey, KT8 1PW 500.04
CMOF Moldovan Wine UK 32 London Road, Guildford, Surrey, GU1 2AB 203.10
CMOIL Morgenhof Estate R44 Klapmuts Road, Stellenbosch, 7615, South Africa 200.15
CM0J mount-gay 23 Cumberland Avenue, London, NW10 7RX 103.56
CMOK museum-wines The Old Calf House, Blandford Forum, DT11 83X 15,813.54
CNOO Natasha Najm Laleham, 5 Brighton Road, Horley, Surrey, RH6 7HH 3,508.50
Signature

Page 4 of 10 1PS SQL Ver. 2015.09 22 March 2021 09:38



BM Advisory
Winebuyers Ltd

Company Registered Number: 09816569

B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CNO1 NLA Media Access Limited Mount Pleasant House, Lonsdale Gardens, Tunbridge Wells, Kent, TN1 1H] 590.40
CNO02 najma-prosecco 8 Via Belvedere, 33087 Pasiano Di Pordenone, Italy 160.49
CNO4 nicholson-gin 4 Dover Street, London, W1S 4LB 133.14
CNO6 Nippitaty 22 Harvey Gardens, Charlton, United Kingdom, SE7 8AL 158.52
CNO8 novel-wines Ground Floor, 11 Manvers Street, Bath, BA1 1JQ 1,503.50
C000 Office Angels Limited Unit 3010 The Pavilions, The Crescent, Solihull Parkway, Birmingham Business Park, 5,400.00
Birmingham, B37 7YE

C002 old-walls-vineyard Whidborne Mews, Ash Hill, Bishops Teighton, Teignmouth, TQ14 9PQ 83.24
CP0OO Peach Accountancy Limited The Lady Griddlebone, Harts Boatyard, Portsmouth Road, Surbiton, KT6 4H) 4,152.00
CPO1 Pennine Way Limited Pennine Tower, 3rd Floor St Clare House, 30/33 Minories, London, EC3N 1DD 47,316.00
CP02 Purple Haze Suite7, Rookery House, The Guineas, Newmarket, Suffolk, CB8 8EQ 951.17
CP0O3 Pale Fox Prosecco Unit 1A, Fox Towers, Golborne Gardens, London, W1D 5DT 1,938.85
CP04 Panda Fine Wine Springfield House, 23 Oatlands Drive, Weybridge, Surrey, KT13 9L.Z 250.48
CP06 paradise-rescued 259 Tindals Road, Warrandyte, Vic 3113, Australia 799.73
CPOA petersham-cellar Off Church Lane, Petersham Road, Richmond Upon Thames, TW10 7AB 15,200.20
CPOD Portuguese Vinho Treviot House, 186-192 High Road, Ilford, Essex, IG1 1LR 644.61
CPOF private-somm 85 Great Portland Street, London, W1W 7LT 1,026.27
CPOG proof-drinks 41 Great Portland Street, London, W1W 7LA 246.24
CPOH prosecco-and-wine 85 Great Portland Street, West End, London, W1W 7LT 1,737.89
CP0J Pure Spain 37 Great Cranford Street, Poundbury, Dorchester, DT1 35Q 1,124.46
CPOK Peter Revell Flat 1, 5 Shelton Street, Covent Garden, London, WC2H 9IN 110,359.00
CQO00 quierovinos address unknown, Spain 5,070.73
CROO Removals & Storage Experts Limited 55 Kirkland Drive, Enfield, EN2 ORJ 1,258.60
CRO1 Renegade Urban Winery Arch 12, Gales Gardens, Bethnal Green, London, E2 0EJ 972.16
CRO2 raisthorpe-manor St. Nicholas Avenue, Fulford, York, YO19 4TA 549.63
CRO3 Red Fox Wines Unit 7, Riverview Business Park, Clay Lane, Guildford, Surrey, GU4 7PL 105.84
CRO4 Red Squirrel Wine Unit 3, Spice Court, Ivory Square, London, SW11 3UE 1,883.90
CRO6 renegade-and-longton 95 Longton Avenue, Sydenham, London, SE26 6RF 360.75
CRO7 renegade-london-wine Arch 12, Gales Gardens, London, E2 OEJ) 235.86
Signature ]

Page 5 of 10 IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 22 March 2021 09:38



BM Advisory
Winebuyers Ltd

Company Registered Number: 09816569

B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CRO8 Revana 2930 St Helena Highway, North St Helena, California, USA, CA94574 685.00
CR0O9 rhonea 228, Route de Carpentras, 84190 Beaumes-de-Venise, France 1,549.07
CROA rich-prosecco Heiliggeiststrasse 1, 80331 Munich, Germany 735.85
CROB rusty-rabbit 8 lliffe Yard, London, SE17 3QA 222,51
CS00 Smithfield Partners Limited Hart House Business Centre, Kimpton Road, Luton, LU2 OLA 8,800.80
Cs01 Sportseen LLP 113 Upper Richmond Road, Putney, London, SW15 2TL 5,400.00
CS02 Stature PR Limited 7 Bell Yard, Covent Garden, London, WC2A 2JR 25,116.00
CS03 Surrey Hills Consulting Limited First Floor, Telecom House, 125 - 135 Preston Road, Brighton, BN1 6AF 7,350.00
€S04 saint-ives-liquor 1 Wharf House, The Wharf, St Ives, Cornwall, TR26 1PG 445.83
CS05 samuel-gulliver-and-co Gresham House, 5-7 St. Pauls Street, Leeds, LS1 2)G 782.85
Cs06 santa-rita-estates Cranbrook House, 287-291 Banbury Road, Oxford, OX2 71Q 3,016.17
Cs07 Santamania Calle Dublin 9, 28232, Las Rozas 2,498.61
CS09 Scion Wines 74 Slaughterhouse Road, Rutherglen, VIC 3685 322.26
CSOA Sea Arch Drinks Waves, 36a Oxlea Road, Torquay, Devon, TQ1 2HF 379.09
CsoB silent-pool-distillers Shere Road, Albury, Surrey, GU5 9BW 242.50
Cs0C Simonnet-Febvre 12-14 Denman Street, London, W1D 7H] 188.31
CS0G soul-tree-wine 463 Warwick Road, Birmingham, B11 2JP 134.69
CSOH spirit-of-the-lakes 5341 Maywood Road, Mound, MN 55364 1,094.66
CS01I st-patricks-distillery St Patrick's Road, Downpatrick, BT30 7]G 476.82
CS0J stopham-vineyard Stopham, Pulborough, West Sussex, RH20 1EE 396.96
CSOK stryyk York House, 221 Pentonville Road, London, N1 9UZ 1,730.94
CSOL Susana Balbo Wines Cochabamba 7801, 5509 Luan de Cuyo 266.13
CSOM sutors-gin Flat 8 41 East Dulwich Road, London, SE22 9AN 251.82
CSON Smart Pension Limited 40 Eastbourne Terrace, London, W2 6LG 9,986.00
CT00 The Affiliate Gateway Sussex House, Perrymount Road, Haywards Heath, RH16 1DN 33,224.69
CT01 Trustpilot Pilestraede 58, 5.1112 Copenhagen K, Denmark 1,908.00
CT02 tanglewood-wines Springfield House, 23 Oatlands Drive, Weybridge, KT13 9L.Z 11,865.39
CT04 tastebuds-wines 30 Norwich Road, Norwich, NR13 4AG 1,409.59
CTOS ten-green-bottles 9 Jubilee Street, Brighton, East Sussex, BN1 1,332.15
Signature

Page 6 of 10

IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09

22 March 2021 09:38



BM Advisory
Winebuyers Ltd

Company Registered Number: 09816569

B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CT06 Terrafusa address unknown, Italy } 95.23
CT07 Testament Winery Strazhnice 2, Sibenik 22000, Jadrtovac 159.96
CT08 The Antipodean Sommelier 76 Cherry Orton Road, Peterborough, PE2 SEH 1,808.86
CTOA the-british-honey-company Unit 3 Vista Place Coy Pond Business Park, Ingworth Road, Poole, Dorset, BH12 1)Y 171.74
CToC The Cotswolds Distilling Company Ltd Phillip's Field, Whichford Road, Stourton, CV36 5HG 201.93
CTOD The Old Curiosity 32a Old Pentland Road, Lothianburn, Edinburgh, Midlothian, EH10 7EA- 338.13
CTOE The Romanian Wine Company 30 Norwich Road, Strumpshaw, Norwich, NR13 4AG 64.86
CTOF The Vineyard Cellars The Bindery, Wantage Road, Eddington, RG17 OPL 5,479.76
CT0G The Wine Library Ltd 43 Trinity Square, City of London, London, EC3N 4DJ] 6,184.66
CTOH The Wrecking Coast Distillery Maritime House, Discovery Quay, Falmouth, Cornwall, TR11 3XA 77.15
CT0I the-bespoke-wine address unknown, Madrid, Spain 403.29
CT0) the-donum-estate 24500 Ramal Road, Sonoma 95476 937.48
CTOL the-finec-wine-importers 15 Malling Street, Lewes, BN7 2RA 4,666.28
CTOM the-michelini-brothers Unit 2, Wellbrook Farm, Berkeley Road, Mayfield, East Sussex, TN20 6EH 187.85
CTON the-pickle-housec Unit 68 Red House Farm, Rectory Road, Bacton, Stowmarket, Suffolk, IP14 4LE 465.28
CT00 the-really-good-whisky-company 6 Lyttelton Road, London, N2 OEF 14,348.03
CTOP the-wine-cru 2 Priorwood Gate, Newton Mearns, Glasgow, G77 6ZX 6,554.82
CT0S Thirsty Boy Wine Ltd 85a Ingelow Road, London, SW8 3PE ) 600.55
CTouU Three Wrens Gin Number 2, Castle Farm, Cholmondeley, Cheshire, SY14 8AQ 382.02
CTOX Tourer Gin 16 Boswell, Crawley, RH10 5AZ 168.22
cToY treaty-port address unknown, Shandong, China 253.60
CT0Z two-drifters-distillery Unit 5, Skyways Business Park, Fair Oak Close, Exeter, EX5 2UL 84.12
CT10 Tykes Gin Gresham House, 5-7 St. Pauls Street, Leeds, LS1 2]G 36.66
CT11 tyree-gin 1a West Hynish, Isle Of Tiree, Argyll & Bute, PA77 6UF 445.54
Cuoo Urban Massage Limited Urban HQ, Ground Floor Left, Dorset House, 27 - 45 Stamford Street, London, SE1 9PY 2,282.80
Cv00 VCFO Limited Middleton House, Yapton Road, Middleton-on-Sea, West Sussex, PO22 6DU 8,960.00
Cvo1 Veneficus Limited 229 - 235 Cavendish House, High Street, Guildford, Surrey, GU1 3B 142.08
Cvo3 ventisquero SECTOR LAISLAS /N, LOT A, LO MIRANDA, DONIHUE, CHILE 904.00
Cvo4 venturini-baldini Via Turati 42, Roncolo - 42020 Quattro, Castella 240.25
Signature l%

Page 7 of 10 IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09 22 March 2021 09:38



BM Advisory

Winebuyers Ltd .

Company Registered Number: 09816569
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CV06 Vignano Via Vignano 304, 50052 Marcialla 785.67
CV09 ving-nostrum 40 Rue Alexandre Dumas, 75011 Paris 1,175.53
cvoc vitlen-wine 18 Helena Road, London, E13 ODU 499.91
CvoD Viu Manent Carretera del Vino, km. 37 3130000, Santa Cruz 224.32
CWO00 WeWork 115 West 18th Street, New York, NY 10011 46,708.12
Ccwoz2 Warlingham Wines 2 Rivermead, Norwich, NR12 9PH 26.66
Cw03 waud-wines 44 Loman Street, London, SE1 OEH 5,506.85
CwWo4 weingut-gindorf Beethovenstrasse 15, Lieser 2,083.56
CWO05 weinrieder Untere Ortsstrabe 44, Kleinhadersdorf 2170 762.94
CWO0A Wine Affairs 10 Western Road, Romford, Essex, RM1 33T 2,157.08
Cwo0B Wine and Barrels Kreston Reeves Lip, 24 Chiswell Street, London, EC1Y 4YX 3,987.52
CwoC wine-and-more Oreskoviceva 8/1, 10000 Zagreb 8,540.12
CWoD wine-by-julie address unknown, France, France - 836.18
CWOE wine-pro 24 Spur Hill Avenue, Poole, BH14 9PH 677.57
CYo1 york-gin York Gin Distillery, 12 Pavement, York, YO23 2TX 306.42
CY02 Youlend 24 King William Street, Candlewick, London, EC4R 9AT 112,337.00

218 Entries Totalling

1,620,603.42

Signature

Page 8 of 10

IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09

22 March 2021 09:38



BM Advisory
Winebuyers Ltd

Company Registered Number: 09816569

C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.

' i Value Shares per share Called Up
HAQ0 Janette Airey Other 0.00 1,042 0.00 0.00
HAO01 John Airey Other 0.00 1,042 0.00 0.00
HA02 michael audrain Other 0.00 1,042 0.00 0.00
HAO03 Jordan Azam Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HA04 Sholape Akinnawo Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HAOS Imraz Ahmed Other 0.00 42 0.00 0.00
HAD06 Robert Allan Other 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HAO07 Patricia Akosah Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HAO08 Solomon Akinyemi Other 0.00 1 0.00 0.00
HA09 JESUS ARIAS REBOLLAL Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HBOO Frederic Billet Ordinary 0.00 31,267 0.00 0.00
HBO1 Santiago Barbat Ordinary 0.00 10,417 0.00 0.00
HB02 Kenneth Bailey Ordinary 0.00 5,208 0.00 0.00
HBO3 Rory Bone Ordinary 0.00 4,168 0.00 0.00
HB04 Kenneth Bailey Other 0.00 2,084 0.00 0.00
HBO5 Rory Bone Other 0.00 1,042 0.00 0.00
HBO6 John Bole Other 0.00 782 0.00 0.00
HBO7 Harvey Bowman Other 0.00 313 0.00 0.00
HBO8 anthony bryant Other 0.00 261 0.00 0.00
HBO9 Fredrik Berglund Other 0.00 115 0.00 0.00
HBOA Amey Bapat Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HBOB Peter Bennet Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HBOC Andre Boland Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HBOD Jonathan Ball Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HBOE Jon Blackburn Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HBOF Andrew Boast Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HBOG Charlotte Boothby Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HBOH Andrew Bromley Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HBOI Stuart Browning Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HBOJ Philip Burns Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HBOK Jeremy Bordelais Other 0.00 42 0.00 0.00
HBOL Sarah Bain Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00

Signature % E

Page 1 of 11

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

22 March 2021 09:38



BM Advisory

Winebuyers Ltd
Company Registered Number: 09816569
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares per share Called Up
HBOM Akwasi Bamfo Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HBON Phil Bateman Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HBOO Ste Barker Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HBOP chen binfeng Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HBOQ Thymon Bogels Other 0.00 1 0.00 0.00
HBOR David Bromley Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HBOS Chris Bunnell Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HCO00 Adam Cayley Ordinary 0.00 10,417 0.00 0.00
HCO1 Roger Carmody Ordinary 0.00 5,209 0.00 0.00
HC02 Joseph Colligan Other 0.00 1,042 0.00 0.00
HCO03 Alexander Crockford Other 0.00 1,042 0.00 0.00
HCO04 Ramesh Kumar Chidambaram Other 0.00 730 0.00 0.00
HCO5 Ashok Kumar Chinnambeti Other 0.00 521 0.00 0.00
HC06 Neil Colman Other 0.00 521 0.00 0.00
HC07 Nigel Cummins Other 0.00 261 0.00 0.00
HC08 Kevat Chavan Other 0.00 209 0.00 0.00
HCQ9 Jake Corbett Other 0.00 209 0.00 0.00
HCOA Paul Chamberlain Other 0.00 125 0.00 0.00
HCOB Paul Carvosso Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HCOC Peter Coyle Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HCOD Rachel Collis Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HCOE Philippa Cooke Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HCOF John Cutler Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HCOG Thomas Craven Other 0.00 42 0.00 0.00
HCOH Richard Copping Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HCOI andrew corcoran Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HCO0J Richard Crampton Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HDOO Dino Distefano Ordinary 0.00 5,209 0.00 0.00
HDO1 Paresh Dabasia Other 0.00 1,563 0.00 0.00
HDO2 Meiko Dittrich Other 0.00 1,042 0.00 0.00
HDO3 Paolo Donzelli Other 0.00 1,042 0.00 0.00
Signature E
Page 2 of 11 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 22 March 2021 09:38




BM Advisory

Winebuyers Ltd

Company Registered Number: 09816569
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.

Value Shares per share Called Up
HDO04 Andrew Dugdale Other 0.00 313 0.00 0.00
HDO5 Haney L Daryanani Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HDO6 louis dawson Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HDO7 Chipo Dhliwayo Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HDO08 Robin Drysdale Other 0.00 73 0.00 0.00
HDO9 Rodney D'Souza Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HDOA Daniel Dadoun Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HDOB Delphine Dubrez Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HDOC Carl Day Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HDOD Shyam Dhayatker Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HDOE fritz djabea Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HDOF David Duruty de Lloyd Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HEQOOQ Luca Ecari Other 0.00 2,084 0.00 0.00
HEO1 Katherine Engler Other 0.00 1,042 0.00 0.00
HEQ2 Mark Evans Other 0.00 1,042 0.00 0.00
HEO3 Kjell Erden Other 0.00 625 0.00 0.00
HE04 Jamil Elbahou Other 0.00 157 0.00 0.00
HF00 Joreesadima Benjamin Jose Fernand Other 0.00 1,042 0.00 0.00
HF01 Pedro faraldo . Other 0.00 521 0.00 0.00
HF02 Richard Fuller Other 0.00 313 0.00 0.00
HFO03 Ondrej Fiala Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HF04 Kevin Freaney Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HFO5 Mario Fernandes Other 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HF06 Richard Fraser Other 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HF07 Laura Ferguson Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HF08 adam flett Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HF09 Xiaojuan Feng Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HFOA Leslie Fitzell Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HFOB SIMON FRIEND Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HGOO Barry George Other 0.00 521 0.00 0.00
HGO1 Cathy Grieve Other 0.00 521 0.00 0.00
HG02 Mark Girling Other 0.00 209 0.00 0.00

Page 3 of 11 1PS SQL Ver. 2010

Signature

22 March 2021 09:38




BM Advisory

Winebuyers Ltd

Company Registered Number: 09816569
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.

Value Shares per share Called Up
HGO3 Jason Gibson Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HG04 julia goodwin Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HGOS Tessier Guillaume Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HG06 James Gundry Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HGO7 Sarah Gage Other 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HGO08 Rafael Goncalves Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HGO9 Amador Gonzalez Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HGOA Paul Grafton Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HGOB Joel Green Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HGOC James Goldby ' Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HHOO Ciara Hinton Ordinary 0.00 15,636 0.00 0.00
HHO1 Simon Harper Ordinary 0.00 6,250 0.00 0.00
HHO02 Katherine Hipsey Other 0.00 1,563 0.00 0.00
HHO3 Christopher Hinton Other 0.00 521 0.00 0.00
HHO04 David Hinton Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HHOS David Hutcheson Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HHO06 Samuel Harris Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HHO0?7 Philippa Henley Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HHO8 Fiona Henzie Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HHO9 Geoff Hinton Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HHOA Ivor Hopkin E Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HHOB William Hamilton Other 0.00 42 0.00 0.00
HHOC James Hamp Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HHOD Peregrine Hill Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HHOE Patrick Hinton Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HHOF Tom Hinton Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HHOG James Hardy Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HHOH Ciaran Harkin Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HHOI Simon Hartley Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HHOJ Jeremy Hastings Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HHOK Clive Hosie Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HI00 Jorge Isardo Gutiérrez Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00

Signature %E '

Page 4 of 11 1PS SQL Ver. 2010 22 March 2021 09:38




BM Advisory

Winebuyers Ltd

Company Registered Number: 09816569
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.

Value Shares pershare Called Up
H300 Chris Jarvis Other 0.00 261 0.00 0.00
HJ01 Ken Jenkins Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HJ02 Mandeep Johal Other 0.00 s3 0.00 0.00
HJ03 Richard John Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
H104 Nicholas Jones Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HJ0S Mario Julio Fernandez Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
H106 Efejona Jatto Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
H307 Dawn Jones-Cooper Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HK00 Kav Khagram Ordinary 0.00 5,208 0.00 0.00
HKO1 Ramanpreet Kaur Other 0.00 2,084 0.00 0.00
HK02 Hinesh Kalian Other 0.00 1,042 0.00 0.00
HKO3 John Kent Other 0.00 1,042 0.00 0.00
HK04 Hemanth Kotta Other 0.00 521 0.00 0.00
HKOS Paul King Other 0.00 261 0.00 0.00
HK06 Jitendra Kate Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HKO7 John Kinnerk Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HK08 Gonzalo Kouyoumdjian Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HK09 Stuart Kennedy Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HKOA Christian Knutsen Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HKOB Slawomir Kosecki Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HKOC Jon Kennard Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HKOD In-chan Kim Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HKOE Rilwan Kujore Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HLOO James Lambert Other 0.00 1,042 0.00 0.00
HLO1 Paul Le Marquand Other 0.00 1,042 0.00 0.00
HLO2 James Layton Other 0.00 521 0.00 0.00
HLO3 Steve Leggett Other 0.00 521 0.00 0.00
HLO4 David Lockie Other 0.00 521 0.00 0.00
HLOS Sandra Lawman Other 0.00 313 0.00 0.00
HLO6 Ben Lynch Other 0.00 209 0.00 0.00
HLO7 Will Leigh Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00

Signature % [

Page 5 of 11 IPS SQL Ver. 2010

22 March 2021 09:38



BM Advisory
Winebuyers Ltd

Company Registered Number: 09816569

C - Shareholders

Key Name Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares per share Called Up
HLO8 Jonas Leonas Other 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HLO9 Machilly Limited Other 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HLOA Rosy Leveque Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HLOB Chris Lewis Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HLOC Andrew Lyle Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HLOD Arthur Michael Leadbitter Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HLOE Daniel Lemmon Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HLOF Evan James Leonard Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HLOG Crowdcube Limited Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HLOH Kimberly Lo Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HLOI Stephanie Lunt Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HMO00 Amir Mokri Ordinary 0.14 1,447,131 0.00 0.00
HMO01 Modesta Management Ordinary 0.09 901,820 0.00 0.00
HM02 Susan McKenzie Ordinary 0.00 5,209 0.00 0.00
HMO03 Ashley Moran Ordinary 0.00 5,209 0.00 0.00
HM04 Amar Preet Singh Makar Other 0.00 2,084 0.00 0.00
HMO5 Stephen Morris Other 0.00 2,084 0.00 0.00
HMO06 - Andrew Morrison Other 0.00 1,042 0.00 0.00
HMO07 Ekaterina Malykh Other 0.00 521 0.00 0.00
HMO08 Ann McCormack Other 0.00 313 0.00 0.00
HM09 Ed MacCurrach Other 0.00 209 0.00 0.00
HMOA Barbara Martin Other 0.00 209 0.00 0.00
HM0B Kevin McSweeney Other 0.00 209 0.00 0.00
HMOC Mukul Mago Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HMOD Jason Marcus Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HMOE Jessica MAYS Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HMOF Amanda Michlewski Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HMOG Soren Mortensen Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HMOH Marura Mulumba Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HMOI Coral Mutter Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HMO0J Federico Minichilli Other 0.00 84 0.00 0.00
HMOK Roland Marcelino Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
Signature %
Page 6 of 11 22 March 2021 09:38



BM Advisory
Winebuyers Ltd

Company Registered Number: 09816569

C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares per share Called Up

HMOL Sean Meyers Other 0.00 42 0.00 0.00
HMOM Naomi Mottram Other 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HMON Marc Maymé Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HM0O Shannon Mc Donald Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HMOP Rona McPherson Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HMO0Q . Stephen Moore Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HMOR David Mulligan Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HMO0S Ash Mair Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HMOT Yan Kit Man Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HMOU Joyett Mathema Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HMOV Adam Mawdesley Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HMOW Feza Milongo Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HMOX Desiree Mitton Other 0.00 11 0.00 - 0.00
HMOY Thomas Montgomery Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HMO0Z kyle mulligan Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HNOO Geoffrey Nicholson Other 0.00 261 0.00 0.00
HNO1 JOHN Nutley Other 0.00 209 0.00 0.00
HNO2 Stuart Nicol Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HNO3 Terence Norris Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HNO4 Ajit Nair Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HNOS Joachim Nilsson Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HNO6 Lewis Normand Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HNQ?7 Vumani Nhlapo Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HNO8 Andrew Nicol Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HO00 Laurent Oriol Other 0.00 313 0.00 0.00
HOO01 Jane Q'Connell Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HO02 Michael Ormston Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HO03 Sally Orrell Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HO04 Patrick Owen Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HO0S James O'Donnell Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HO06 Alex Oliveira Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00

HO07 Ehiremhen Obadan

Signature

Page 7 of 11

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

22 March 2021 09:38



BM Advisory
Winebuyers Ltd.
Company Registered Number: 09816569

C - Shareholders
Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares per share Called Up
HPOO Neil Perry Ordinary 0.00 5,209 0.00 0.00
HPO1 James Pontifex Other 0.00 344 0.00 0.00
HPO2 Mark Parlour Other 0.00 261 0.00 0.00
HPO3 Kohil Harish Patel Other 0.00 261 0.00 0.00
HP04 Mikolaj Pawlikowski Other 0.00 209 0.00 0.00
HPO5 Carolyn Philip Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HPO6 Jonathan Phillips Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HPO7 Rupesh Patel Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HPO8 Vinod Patel Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HPO9 Atul Purohit Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HPOA Egidijus Perednis Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HPOB Tatiana Pole-Carew Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HPOC David Pearce Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HPOD Darren Phipson Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HPOE Jesus Pumariega Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HPOF Steven Purvis Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HQO00 Massimo Quattrini Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HROO Peter Revell Ordinary 0.01 147,657 0.00 0.00
HRO1 Ben Revell Ordinary 0.00 41,709 0.00 0.00
HRQ2 Ben Revell Ordinary 1.00 10,000,000 0.00 0.00
HRO3 Natalie Revell Other 0.00 157 0.00 0.00
HRO4 Mark Robinson Other 0.00 157 0.00 0.00
HROS Paul Revell Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HRO6 Anthony Roberts Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HRO7 Samson Ruwangu Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HRO8 Christopher Ridley Other 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HRO9 P Roxburgh Other 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HROA Elchin Rustamov Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HROB Rakesh Ramdhian Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HROC Aaron Roberts Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HROD Kris Rodgers Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
Signature
Page 8 of 11 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 22 March 2021 09:38



BM Advisory
Winebuyers Ltd
Company Registered Number: 09816569

C - Shareholders
Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares per share Called Up
HROE Simon Rodwell Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HROF Martin Rusnak Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HROG William Rutter Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HS00 Julia Sargent Ordinary 0.00 10,417 0.00 0.00
HS01 Steven Suckling Other 0.00 2,345 0.00 0.00
HS02 Daniel Slater Other 0.00 2,084 0.00 0.00
HS03 Mansour Sindi Other 0.00 521 0.00 0.00
HS04 Malcolm Smith Other 0.00 521 0.00 0.00
HS05 Mikhail Sysoev Other 0.00 521 0.00 0.00
HS06 Ankit Shukla Other 0.00 209 0.00 0.00
HS07 James Skuse Other 0.00 209 0.00 0.00
HS08 Matthew Sennett Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HS09 Raymond Sharpe Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HSOA Paul Steeples Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HSO0B Artem Skulimovskiy Other 0.00 84 0.00 0.00
HS0C Bettina Sandner Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HSO0D Adam Sands Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HSOE Giorgio Saurgnani Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HSOF kirian Schneider-Mahony Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HS0G Charles Skelton Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HSOH Michael Spillman Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HSOI Neil Stark Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HS0J Jacob Simmonds Other 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HSOK Liam Steel Other 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HSOL Therese Smith Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HSOM Paul Stevens Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HSON Valerie Stys Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HS0O DARIUS SIMENAS Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HSOP Julie Slatter Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HSO0Q Jonny Smillie Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HSOR Loukas Spiliotopoulos Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
Signature
Page 9 of 11 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 22 March 2021 09:38



BM Advisory

Winebuyers Ltd

Company Registered Number: 09816569
C - Sharehoiders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up
HT00 Alberto Turra Other 0.00 521 0.00 0.00
HTO01 Simon Thompson . Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HT02 Louis Tomlinson Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HT03 Shaun Tinsley Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HT04 Conor Tallon Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HTOS Thomas Tardif Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HT06 Josh Tatam Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HT07 Paul Taylor Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HT08 Anne Marie Taylor Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HT09 Kyle Todd Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HTOA Robert Torkelund Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HTOB Paul Towers Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HUO0O Ogechi Ukamele Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HV00 Mayank Verma Other 0.00 625 0.00 0.00
HVO01 Daniel van Leempoel Other 0.00 157 0.00 0.00
HV02 Sander van Dijk Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HVO03 richard vincent Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HV04 Sunil Vellanki Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HWO00 Alison Wright Other 0.00 1,823 0.00 0.00
HWO1 Nick Wenman Other 0.00 521 0.00 0.00
HW02 Chee Lup Wan Other 0.00 261 0.00 0.00
HWO03 Andrea Wood Other 0.00 105 0.00 0.00
HW04 James Wheatley Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HWO05 Shirley Wright Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HWO06 Kevin walker Other 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HW07 Julie Wightman Other 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HWO08 Michael Waters Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HWQ9 Oliver Watts . Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HWO0A Andrew West Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HWO0B Raymond Williamson Other 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HY00 Andrew Yeomans Other 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
Signature
Page 10 of 11 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 22 March 2021 09:38



BM Advisory
Winebuyers Ltd

Company Registered Number: 09816569

C - Shareholders

Key Name

Address

Type Nominal No. Of

Called Up Total Amt.
per share Called Up

19 Ordinary Entries Totalling

296 Other Entries Totalling

Value Shares
12,663,350
64,264

Signature

Page 11 of 11

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

22 March 2021 09:38



